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Groundhog Day LET'S PLAY STOP
10:00 BALL TOSS W/ ANNIE T AT ETER e 9:00 GOLF (PG)
(POOL SIDE) VIDEG 10:00 MORNING VIDEO
10:00 CATHOLIC MASS 10:00 GARDEN CLUB WORKOUT (BR)

10:00 PRESSURE CLINIC (WC)

10:30 CASINO OUTING (LB)

11:00 LET'S LEARN STOP (BR)

1:00 $2.00 POKENO (CR)

2:00 TAI CHI WITH JEAN (BR)

2:30 MEDITATING VIBRATIONS (BR)

3:15 MATINEE MOVIE (BR)

7:30 WES ANTHONY PRESENTS JERRY LEWIS (BR)

11:00 LEARN STOP (CR)
1:00 RUMMIKUB WITH ANNIE (CR)
2:00 CURRENT EVENTS (BR)

3:00 LET'S KNIT TOGETHER (CR)
3:30 MOVIE TO BE ANNOUNCED

(BR)

12:30 RUMMIKUB (CR)

2:00 BINGO (BR)

3:30 JOIN ANNIE OUR NEW GAME
STOP! (CR)

7:30 MILLION DOLLAR TRIVIA W/
ANNIE & SORAYA (Tavern)

12:00 BIRTHDAY LUNCHEON (DR)
12:30 RUMMIKUB (CR)

2:00 BINGO (BR)

3:30 JOIN ANNIE OUR NEW GAME

DANNY KAYE SINGS ANDRE GAROFALO MILLION DOLLAR TRIVIA

| SUPER BOWL SUNDAY VIDEO BINGO 9:00 GOLF (PG)
2 10:00 BALL TOSS W/ ANNIE ‘Ovﬁ’gECOURT'S ADAMS EXERCISE 10:00 MORNING VIDEO
(POOL SIDE) WORKOUT (BR)

10:00 GARDEN CLUB
10:00 PRESSURE CLINIC (WC)

11:00 LET'S LEARN STOP (BR)

1:00 $2.00 POKENO (CR)

2:00 ANDRE GARAFALO BRINGS FRENCH TO

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS

1:00 RUMMIKUB WITH ANNIE (CR)
2:00 DANNY KAYE SINGS (BR)
3:00 LET'S KNIT TOGETHER (CR)

3:30 MOVIE TO BE ANNOUNCED (BR) _THE GARDEN (BR) STOP! (CR)

6:00 SUPER BOWL CELEBRATION! 3;;3 \Y/I*D“’E‘g‘EB'fNVgg'dv'j”gc(,ﬁRG) SHANNON (8R) | 7:30 MILLION DOLLAR TRIVIA W/ANNIE
(Tavern) : & SORAYA (BR)

THEATER OUTING President's Day NEW RESIDENT LUNCH

10:00 BALL TOSS W/ ANNIE HARRY GETZOV 500 g’g{'@‘(‘ge) 1
(POOL SIDE) 1000 CURTIS ADAMS EXERCISE 10:00 MORNING VIDEO WORKOUT

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS

1:00 RUMMIKUB WITH ANNIE (CR)

1:00 THEATER OUTING POMPANO
{Lobby)

2:00 CURRENT EVENTS (BR)

3:00 LET'S KNIT TOGETHER (CR)

(BR)
12:00 NEW RESIDENT LUNCH (DR)
12:30 RUMMIKUB (CR)
2:00 BINGO (BR)
3:00 HURRICANE'S AND SHRIMP (Tavern)
3:30 JOIN ANNIE OUR NEW GAME STOP! (CR)
7:30 MILLION DOLLAR TRIVIA W/ANNIE &

10:00 GARDEN CLUB

10:00 PRESSURE CLINIC (WC)

11:00 LET'S LEARN STOP (BR)

1:00 $2.00 POKENO (CR)

1:30 CHERYL FROM HADASSAH (BR)
2:00 TOWN HALL MEETING (BR)

3:30 MOVIE TO BE ANNOUNCED (BR) | 3:15 MATINEE MOVIE (BR) SORAYA (BR)
5:00 PIZZA TIME (Lobby) 7:30 HARRY GETZOV PRESENTS (BR)
CAPTAINS DINNER CHOCOLAT EVENING MOVIE BINGO
10:00 BALL TOSS W/ ANNIE 10:00 CURTIS ADAMS EXERCISE 9:00 GOLF (PG)

(POOL SIDE) VIDEO 10:00 MORNING VIDEO
10:00 CATHOLIC MASS 10:00 GARDEN CLUB WORKOUT (BR)

1:00 RUMMIKUB WITH ANNIE (CR) 10:00 PRESSURE CLINIC (WC)

2:00 LES MIS'ERABLES AFTERNOON
MOVIE (BR)

3:00 LET'S KNIT TOGETHER (CR)

5:00 CAPTAINS DINNER COCKTAILS AT
THE TAVERN (DR)

6:00 IT TAKES TWO (DR)

LOCATION KEY

BR - BALLROOM

CR - CARDROOM

DR -DR

WC - Wellness Center

February

Independent Living
All Programs are Subject to Change

12:30 RUMMIKUB (CR)

2:00 BINGO (BR)

3:30 JOIN ANNIE OUR NEW GAME
STOP! (CR)

7:30 MILLION DOLLAR TRIVIA W/
ANNIE & SORAYA (BR)

11:00 LET'S LEARN STOP (BR)
1:00 $2.00 POKENO (CR)

2:00 TAI CHI WITH JEAN (BR)

2:30 MEDITATING VIBRATIONS (BR)

3:15 YAMMER W/ANNIE (CR)

7:00 EVENING MOVIE (CHOCOLAT') (BR)

WED THUR FRI

YIDDISH CLUB W/RABBI ELI EARLY SIGNS OF ALZHEIMERS SABBATH SERVICE
]O(ggr%::'y?”? ZUMBA/ JULIE 10:00 MORNING EXERCISE (BR) 11 OO WORD JUMBLE

10:30 CATHOLIC MASS (AL)
11:00 WOMEN'S CLUB (CR)

1:00 BUNCO W/ANNIE $5.00 (CR)
2:00 10 EARLY SIGNS OF ALZHEIMERSW/
ERICK MONTEALEGRE COMMUNITY

EDUCATOR (BR)
3:00 $2.00 POKENO (CR)
7:00 EVENING MOVIE MOULIN ROUGE

11:15 MOVIE OUTING
MAGNOLIA PLAZA (Lobby)
11:30 YAMMER WITH ANNIE (CR)
2:00 YIDDISH CLUB W/ RABBI ELI (CR)
3:00 CHOCOLATE MARTINI'S &
QUICHE (Tavern)
7:15 BINGO $5.00 PER CARD (BR)

1 oo BIBLE STUDY (CR)

1:30 AFTERNOON MOVIE (BR)

2:00 WORDICAL WITH SORAYA
(CR)

3:30 YAMMER (CR)

(BR) 7:00 SABBATH SERVICE (Library)
ETARIOS HEALTH SHABBAT BREAST CANCER WALK
10:00 CHAIR ZUMBA/ HEALTH FAIR 11:30 LET'S WALK FOR
JULIE (BR) 10:30 CATHOLIC MASS (AL BREAST CANCER (OUT
11:30 YAMMER WITH ANNIE (CR) | 1100 SOIN GUR HEALTH FAR TODAY | DOORS)

1:00 ETARIOS HEALTH (BR)

1:00 MENS CLUB WITH PAUL
(Tavern)

2:30 BANNAGRAMS (CR)

7:15 BINGO $5.00 PER CARD (BR)

(BR)
12:00 HEALTH CARE LECTURE (BR) .
1:00 BUNCO W/ANNIE $5.00 (CR) :23(3)8 %\OJN\(VE{?S(%RR’;‘YA (CR)
3:00 $2.00 POKENO (CR
7:30 LET'S ROLL THE é|CE) ATTONIGHTs | 7:00 SABBATH SERVICE (Library)

BUNCO $5.00 (CR)

1:00 BIBLE STUDY (CR)

FOOD FORUM POKENO BIBLE STUDY

10:00 CHAIR ZUMBA/ JULIE 9:00 GOLF (PG) ]o 00 EXERCISE VIDEO
(BR) 10:00 MORNING EXERCISE

11:15 MOVIE OUTING (BR)

1 1 oo WORD JUMBLE (BR)

1:00 BIBLE STUDY (CR)

1:30 AFTERNOON MOVIE (BR)
2:00 RUMMI-KUB FOR SIX (CR)
3:30 YAMMER (CR)

7:00 SABBATH SERVICE (Library)

MAGNOLIA PLAZA (Lobby)
11:30 YAMMER WITH ANNIE (CR)
2:00 FOOD FORUM W/ALBERT

(Tavern)

2:30 BANNAGRAMS (CR)
7:15 BINGO $5.00 PER CARD (BR)

10:30 CATHOLIC MASS (AL)

1:00 BUNCO W/ANNIE $5.00 (CR)

3:00 $2.00 POKENO (CR)

4:00 PARIS A TOUCH OF FRENCH
DINING (DR)

7:00 EVENING MOVIE (BR)

CHAIR ZUMBA JOIN ANNIE FOR TONIGHT'S WORD JUMBLE
10:00 CHAIR ZUMBA/ A rG] 10 00 CHAIR YOGA (BR)
JULIE (BR) 10:00 MORNING EXERCISE (BR) 1:00 WORD JUMBLE (BR)

1 oo BIBLE STUDY (CR)
1:30 AFTERNOON MOVIE (BR)
2:00 STOP A FUN WORD GAME!

11:30 YAMMER WITH ANNIE (CR)
1:00 LEARN RUMMI-KUB (CR)
2:30 BANNAGRAMS (CR)

10:30 CATHOLIC MASS (AL)

1:00 BUNCO W/ANNIE $5.00 (CR)

2:00 MAXINE SIMSON LOUIS XIV AND
VERSAILLE (BR)

4:00 STOP (CR) 3:00 $2.00 POKENO (CR (CR)
7:15 BINGO $5.00 PER CARD 7:30 LET'S ROLL THE ém’ ATTONIGHTs | 3:30 YAMMER (CR)
(BR) BUNCO $5.00 (CR) 7:00 SABBATH SERVICE (Library)
' b
r '
ASTON GARDENS -
At Parkland Commons

By Discovery Senior Living

SAT

CHORAL GROUP

MICHAEL BOYD

9:45 PET THERAPY (Lobby)

10:00 ZUMBA W/JULIE (BR)

11:00 CHORAL GROUP (BR)

11:00 CRAFTING W/ BONNIE & JEAN
(CR)

12:30 WORDICAL (CR)

2:00 SATURDAY'S $2.00 BINGO (BR)

3:30 RUMMI-KUB FOR SIX OR FOUR (CR)

7:30 MICHAEL BOYD SINGER (BR)

El

Valentine's Day

STRETCH & BALANCE
NIKKI - SINGS

9:45 PET THERAPY (Lobby)
10:00 STRETCH & BALANCE (BR)

11:00 CHORAL GROUP (BR)

12:30 WORDICAL (CR)

2:00 SATURDAY'S $2.00 BINGO (BR)
3:30 RUMMI-KUB FOR SIX OR FOUR (CR)
7:30 NIKKI (BR)

PET THERAPY

DAN COSITORE SINGS

9:45 PET THERAPY (Lobby)

10:00 ZUMBA W/JULIE (BR)

11:00 CHORAL GROUP (BR)

12:30 WORDICAL (CR)

2:00 SATURDAY'S $2.00 BINGO (BR)

3:30 RUMMI-KUB FOR SIX OR FOUR
(CR)

7:30 DAN COSITORE SINGS (BR)

INTERNATIONAL SINGER
RICKY PENN

9:45 PET THERAPY (Lobby)

10:00 STRETCH & BALANCE
(BR)

11:00 CHORAL GROUP (BR)

12:30 WORDICAL (CR)

2:00 SATURDAY'S $2.00 BINGO (BR)

3:30 RUMMI-KUB FOR SIX OR FOUR (CR)

7:30 RICKY PENN INTERNATIONAL
SINGER (BR)



Walking Club
Yoga for Seniors
(Channel 97)
Scrabble Club (DK)

2 11:00 Lummi Stick Exercise Music Fun
¥ = (L)
=" 2 1:30 BrainTeasers w/ Kathleen (L)
« M| 2:30 Chip and Sip (L)
2:45 Music Bingo (L)

Travel Through Paris (Channel 97)

Superbowl LX

9:00 Walking Club

9:30 Yoga for Seniors
(Channel 97)
Scrabble Club (DK)
Lummi Stick Exercise Music Fun
(L)
Showtime w/ lan Cooney (DR)
Chip and Sip (L)
Celebrity Bingo (L)
SuperBowl LX Party: Food and
Football: A Winning Combo (L)

10:00
11:00

1:30
2:30
2:45
6:00

9:00
9:30

Walking Club
Yoga for Seniors
(Channel 97)
Scrabble Club (DK)
Lummi Stick Exercise Music Fun
(L)

Showtime w/ Mindy McGee (DR)
Chip and Sip (L)

Music Bingo (L)

George Washington: American
Revolutionary (Channel 97)

10:00
11:00

1:30
2:30
2:45
6:30

9:00
9:30

Walking Club
Yoga for Seniors
(Channel 97)
Scrabble Club (DK)
Donuts and Discussion (L)
Lummi Stick Exercise Music Fun
(L)

Chip and Sip (L)

Celebrity Bingo (L)

Till the Clouds Roll By (Channel
97)

10:00
10:30
11:00

2:30
2:45
6:30

Groundhog Day

9:30

10:00
10:30
1:30
2:30
2:45
6:30

Yoga for Seniors

(Channel 97)

Scrabble Club (DK)

Music Mondays: Sing-A-Long (L)
News and Views (L)

Afternoon Appetizers (L)
Kathleen's Bingo (L)

Money Bingo Monday

$5 to Play (FR)

9:30

10:00
10:30

1:30
2:30
2:45
6:30

Yoga for Seniors

(Channel 97)

Scrabble Club (DK)

Music Mondays:

Sing-A-Long (L)

Valentine's Day Card Making (FR)
Afternoon Appetizers (L)

Paris France Bingo (L)

Money Bingo Monday

$5 to Play (FR)

President's Day

9:30

10:00
10:30

10:30
1:30
2:30
2:45
6:15

Yoga for Seniors

(Channel 97)

Scrabble Club (DK)

George Washington - First
President of the United States
Documentary (Channel 97)
Music Mondays: Sing-A-Long (L)
News and Views (L)

Afternoon Appetizers (L)
President's Day Bingo (L)

9:30

10:00
10:30

1:30
2:30
2:45
6:30

FRI

Harry Getzov Presents: (L)
Yoga for Seniors

(Channel 97)

Scrabble Club (DK)

Music Mondays:

Sing-A-Long (L)

Current Events w/ Kath (L)
Afternoon Appetizers (L)
Kathleen's Bingo (L)
Money Bingo Monday

$5 to Play (FR)

9:30 Yoga for Seniors 9:00 Walking Club 9:30 Yoga for Seniors 9:00 Walking Club (L) 9:30 Yoga for Seniors
(Channel 97) 9:30 Yoga for Seniors (Channel 97) 9:30 Yoga for Seniors (Channel 97)
10:00 Walking Club (L) (Channel 97) 10:00 Domino Club (DK) (Channel 97) 10:00 George Visits- Pet
10:15 Trip To Publix 10:30 Sammie Visits: Pet 10:30 Catholic Service (FR) 10:30 Music Therapy w/ VITAS Therapy
10:45 Coffee and Conversation (L) Therapy 11:00 Ball-A-Size- Exercise Class w/ Kath HEALTHCARE (L) 10:00 Trip Plays the Keyboard (L)
1:30 Movie Matinee (TH) 10:45 Zumba Dancing Exercise Class w/ (L) 11:00 Word Games w/ Ally (L) 10:45 Coffee, Conversation and
1:30 Scenic Bus Ride: Sign up at front Julie (L) 1:30 Money Bingo $5 to Play (FR) 1:15 Music with Joel (L) Connections (L)
desk! 1:30 Sullivan's Crossing Series (TH) 2:30 Ice Cream Sundaes on Thursday 2:30 Afternoon Appetizers (L) 1:30 Mind Games w/ Ally (L)
2:30 Snacks and Some (L) 1:30 Wisdom Wednesday (L) 3:15 Brain Games w/ Kathleen (L) 2:45 Potpourriw/ Ally (L) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (L)
3:00 Rummikub Club (DK) 2:30 Chatting and Cookies (L) 6:30 Biography Blog w/ June (L) 3:30 Shabbat Services (FR) 3:00 Advanced Players Texas Hold'em
6:15 Tuesday Trivia w/ June (L) 3:00 Blackjack (FR) 6:30 Friday Concert: Neil Sedaka Poker Game (FR)
6:30 Biography: Shirley Temple (Channel 97) 6:30 Evening Movie: Beyond the Sea
(Channel 97) (FR)
9:00 Stroll Through Paris 9:00 Walking Club 9:30 Yoga for Seniors 9:00 Walking Club (L) Valentine's Day
Walking Club (L) 9:30 Yoga for Seniors (Channel 97) 9:30 Yoga for Seniors 9:30 Yoga for Seniors
9:30 Yoga for Seniors (Channel 97) 10:00 Domino Club (DK) (Channel 97) (Channel 97)
(Channel 97) 10:15 Heron Heights 10:30 Catholic Service (FR) 10:30 Music Therapy w/ VITAS 10:00 George Visits- Pet
10:00 Coral Park Elementary School Kindergarten Singing (L) 11:00 Ball-A-Size- Exercise Class w/ Kath HEALTHCARE (L) Therapy
Singing (L) 10:30 Sammie Visits: Pet Therapy (L) 11:00 Word Games w/ Ally (L) 10:00 Trip Plays the Keyboard (L)
10:15 Trip to Dollar Store 10:45 Zumba Dancing Exercise Class w/ 1:30 Money Bingo $5 to Play (FR) 1:15 Music with Joel (L) 10:45 Coffee, Conversation and
1:30 White Board Word Games in Julie (L) 2:30 Ice Cream Sundaes on Thursday 2:30 Afternoon Appetizers (L) Connections (L)
France (L) 11:45 Lunch Trip- 3:15 Kathleen's Korner (L) 2:45 Love Stories w/ Ally (L) 1:30 Cranium Crunch (L)
3:00 Rummikub Club (DK) Pepperoni Grill ) 6:30 Biography Blog w/ June (L) 3:30 Shabbat Services (FR) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (L)
6:15 Tuesday Trivia w/ June (L) 2:30 Chatting and Cookies (L) 6:30 Friday Concert: Celine Dion 3:00 Advanced Players Texas Hold'em
228 E:gglr(égp%if(ii)ench Movie Star: (Channel 97) Poker Game (FR)
Brigitte Bardof (Channel 97) 6:30 Evening Movie: The Proposal (FR)
Chinese New Year 9:00 Walking Club 9:30 Yoga for Seniors 9:00 Walking Club (L) 9:30 Yoga for Seniors
Mardi Gras ‘I 7 9:30 Yoga for Seniors (Channel 97) 9:30 Yoga for Seniors (Channel 97)
9:30 Yoga for Seniors (Channel 97) 10:00 Domino Club (DK) (Channel 97) 10:00 George Visits- Pet
(Channel 97) 10:30 Sammie Visits: Pet 10:30 Catholic Service (FR) 10:30 Music Therapy w/ VITAS Therapy
10:00 Walking Club (L) Therapy 11:00 Photoshoot in Paris at the Eifel HEALTHCARE (L) 10:00 Trip Plays the Keyboard (L)
10:15 Trip To Publix 10:45 Zumba Dancing Exercise Class w/ Tower (L) 11:00 Word Games w/ Ally (L) 10:45 Coffee, Conversation and
10:45 Coffee and Conversation (L) Julie (L) . 1:30 An Afternoon in Paris: 1:15 Music with Joel (L) Connections (L)
1:30 Mardi Gras Mask Making (FR) 1:30 Mind and Melody: Turning Up The Trivia and Croissants 2:30 Afternoon Appetizers (L) 1:30 Mind Games w/ Kath (L)
2:45 Mardi Gras King Cake Social (L) Joy of Life With Music (L) 6:30 Biography Blog w/ June (L) 2:45 Potpourri w/ Ally (L) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (L)
3:30 Book Club (DK) 1:30 Sullivan’s Crossing Series (TH) 3:30 Shabbat Services (FR) 3:00 Advanced Players Texas Hold'em
6:15 Tuesday Trivia w/ June (L) 2:30 Chatting and Cookies (L) 6:30 Friday Concert: Bette Midler Poker Game (FR)
3:00 Blackjack (FR) (Channel 97) 6:30 Evening Movie: An American in
6:30 g%grophy: Grace Kelly (Channel Paris (FR)
9:30 Yoga for Seniors 9:00 Walking Club 9:30 Yoga for Seniors 9:00 Walking Club (L) 9:30 Yoga for Seniors
(Channel 97) 9:30 Yoga for Seniors (Channel 97) 9:30 Yoga for Seniors 2 7 (Channel 97)
10:00 Walking Club (L) (Channel 97) 10:00 Domino Club (DK) (Channel 97) 10:00 George Visits- Pet
10:15 Trip to Target 10:30 Sammie Visits: Pet 10:30 Catholic Service (FR) 10:30 Music Therapy w/ VITAS Therapy
10:45 Coffee and Conversation (L) Therapy 11:00 Ball-A-Size- Exercise Class w/ Kath HEALTHCARE (L) 10:00 Trip Plays the Keyboard (L)
1:30 Acrylic Painting w/ Barbara and 10:45 Zumba Dancing Exercise Class w/ (L) 11:00 Word Games w/ Ally (L) 10:45 Coffee, Conversation and
Kath (FR) Julie (L) 1:30 Money Bingo $5 to Play (FR) 1:15 Music with Joel (L) Connections (L)
2:45 Birthday Party (L) 1:30 Sullivan's Crossing Series (TH) 2:30 Cooking Demo with the Chef (L) 2:30 Afternoon Appetizers (L) 1:30 Celebrating Black History Month
3:00 Rummikub Club (DK) 1:30 Wisdom Wednesday (L) 3:00 Food Meeting (L) 2:45 Potpourriw/ Ally (L) (L)
6:30 Evening Movie: The Last Time | 2:30 Chatting and Cookies (L) 3:30 Resident Meeting (L) 3:30 Shabbat Services (FR) 2:30 Ice Cream Social (L)
saw Paris (Channel 97) 3:00 Blackjack (FR) 6:30 Biography Blog w/ June (L) 6:30 Friday Concert: Wayne Newton 3:00 Advanced Players Texas Hold'em
6:30 Biography: Barbara Stanwyck (Channel 97) Poker Game (FR)
(Channel 97) 6:30 Evening Movie: The Graduate (FR)

~ L

All Programs
are Subject to
Change
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